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	Avanthi's Scientific Technological & Research Academy

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	ASRA


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Gunthapally (V), Hayathnagar (M), R.R. Dist.


	Telephone

	08415-309455 / 329993


	Email ID

	info@avanthicollege.ac.in


	Website

	www.avanthienggcollege.ac.in

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Prof. Karnati Somaiah


	Contact Number

	9866664631


	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CIV

211655

109397

228497

201435

98452

191529

CSE

68752

58936

249423

210587

209902

92815

ECE

41818

43355

155177

160093

96564

248531

INF

124373

140999

203221

 

199867

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CIV

136340

207909

89019

138360

 

 

93055

125725

86113

 

CSE

130139

161600

81261

157761

99139

 

125725

102410

179562

 

ECE

110926

159884

52048

49590

 

 

53264

97344

230677

 

INF

201586

208751

153505

164030

 

 

143853

153944

173176
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